
Description 

  

 

 

- E 100 4T 20W40 is manufactured from highly refined base oils and an advanced additive system and is 

  designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units. E 100 4T 20W40 will keep 

  engine components clean and deposit free, as well as protecting against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade 

  is ideal for engines starting to suffer from high consumption or reduced oil pressure.

- E 100 4T 20W40 is high performance oil designed to meet the most requirements of most domestic and foreign 

  car manufacturers. This motor oil provides high oxidation stable performance and the High TBN number reserve

  effectively neutralizes corrosive acids formed by combustion system.

 
  

 

 

Performance Levels
API SL   JASO MB

 

MUXX OIL GmbH
Hauptstr. 117, 10827 Berlin,
Deutschland.  
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

Report

Report

12.5-16.3

Min. 100

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

0.872

121.1

14.39

120

1.0

6.2

5301

4.9

4.1

Density

Kinematic Viscosity  40℃

Kinematic Viscosity  100℃

Viscosity Index

Color

Total Basic No.

CCS

Noack

HTHS  150℃


