MLIXX ÖL

MLIXX ÖL



MUXX H

MLIXV #

XX ÖL





MUXX OIL GmbH Hauptstr. 117, 10827 Berlin,

Deutschland.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com



- E 100 4T 20W40 is manufactured from highly refined base oils and an advanced additive system and is designed primarily for petrol engines, but may also be used in older diesel units. E 100 4T 20W40 will keep engine components clean and deposit free, as well as protecting against wear, rust and corrosion. This grade is ideal for engines starting to suffer from high consumption or reduced oil pressure.
- E 100 4T 20W40 is high performance oil designed to meet the most requirements of most domestic and foreign car manufacturers. This motor oil provides high oxidation stable performance and the High TBN number reserve effectively neutralizes corrosive acids formed by combustion system.

## **Performance Levels**

API SL JASO MB

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
Density	Report	0.872
Kinematic Viscosity 40°C	Report	121.1
Kinematic Viscosity 100°C	12.5-16.3	14.39
Viscosity Index	Min. 100	120
Color	Report	1.0
Total Basic No.	Report	6.2
CCS	Report	5301
Noack	Report	4.9
HTHS 150℃	Report	4.1

<sup>\*</sup>The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only







